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https://iabaustralia.com.au/resource/online-advertising-expenditure-report-cy23-december-quarter-23/
https://iabaustralia.com.au/resource/online-advertising-expenditure-report-cy23-december-quarter-23/
https://iabaustralia.com.au/resource/ading-value-impact-of-digital-advertising-on-the-australian-economy-society/




m
o

n
th

ly
 a

u
d

ie
n

ce
 0

0
0

s 
(a

ge
 1

4
+)





20,710 20,591

18,075
16,699

13,933
13,048 12,859 12,337

10,242 9,977
8,843

8,143
6,919

1,423
1,375

715

183
95

849

168
106

46

196

13 29

474

-100

100

300

500

700

900

1,100

1,300

1,500

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

ti
m

e 
p

er
 p

er
so

n
 (

m
in

u
te

s)

au
d

ie
n

ce
 (

0
0

0
s)

Audience (000s) Avg. time pp (mins)



https://business.nab.com.au/nab-online-retail-sales-index-march-2024/
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https://iris-au.ipsos.com/
https://iris-au.ipsos.com/rankings/
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